
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL FRIDAY - DOUBLE TAP SUMMER 2023

(30745)

Next Shoot Date: 08/18/2023
Session Team Totals Through 08/11/2023

Generated: 08/13/2023

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

292552 8 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS 53 27 3 2 08/11/2023

292554 8 THE MISFITS 47 33 5 0 08/11/2023

292547 8 AIMING FLUID 45 35 2 3 08/11/2023

292550 8 EX-CUES ME 44 36 2 3 08/11/2023

292553 8 TAP THIS! 43 37 3 2 08/11/2023

292549 8 ELIMIN8ERS 42 38 3 2 08/11/2023

292551 8 MOTLEY CUES 2.0 32 48 0 5 08/11/2023

292546 8 CUTTHROATS 14 66 2 3 08/11/2023

Team Name: 8 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS Team ID: 292552
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241101 6 BRYAN NEKOBA 39 16 7 2 9 07/27/2024

295380 7 TRAVIS ADAMS 38 17 6 2 8 12/14/2023

252962 5 BILL FERGUSON 36 17 7 3 10 12/11/2023

287166 5 FRANCOIS CHAVANEL 29 29 6 6 12 08/23/2023

239021 3 SAM CHAO 26 25 11 4 15 12/06/2023

297305 3 TAMMIE COUCH 19 16 8 4 12 04/14/2024

225074 4 JOHN BLAKE 14 15 6 4 10 10/09/2023

310780 3 JENNY MURPHY 4 5 2 2 4 01/03/2024



Team Name: 8 THE MISFITS Team ID: 292554
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

201845 6 AUGUSTIN ARCHIBEQUE 48 21 9 3 12 07/22/2024

311508 4 RICK ROHWEDER 38 17 8 4 12 02/01/2025

227173 5 SHELDON EITEL 36 16 8 4 12 12/23/2023

197986 5 RICK HOY 32 14 6 3 9 12/22/2023

190771 5 MARK MAHON 32 28 6 6 12 12/23/2023

201558 3 JONELLE MAHON 19 7 5 2 7 12/23/2023

213023 3 CARLA ORTEGA 11 21 5 5 10 12/23/2023

319463 5 CLAUDE SMITH 1 5 0 1 1 06/08/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 5 5

Team Name: 8 AIMING FLUID Team ID: 292547
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

195509 5 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 40 21 9 2 11 12/13/2023

201469 5 MIKE DOWNS 35 39 5 7 12 12/28/2023

250912 5 JOE MONTANO 28 23 6 5 11 01/08/2024

219713 3 ROBERT TRAVIS 19 16 7 5 12 12/27/2023

315940 4 JESSE ANSCOTT 18 17 5 4 9 11/06/2023

208357 4 CHRIS GENOVESE 17 20 4 7 11 12/28/2023

310706 3 HUGO GIRALDO 12 21 4 5 9 12/27/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 0 5

Team Name: 8 EX-CUES ME Team ID: 292550
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

301676 5 SID ROBERTS 51 36 9 6 15 12/11/2023

67829 6 ALEX PERNAS 32 31 4 6 10 03/27/2024

233523 5 RICK FLEITMAN 29 14 7 2 9 12/11/2023

226161 5 DARRELL JEFF 23 27 5 4 9 09/18/2023

305860 4 MAYU MAKINO 16 13 4 3 7 09/17/2023

243164 2 NONIE PERLAS 15 37 7 10 17 08/08/2024

310698 3 JIM DEMPSEY 11 12 3 4 7 12/27/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 4 5 1 6



Team Name: 8 TAP THIS! Team ID: 292553
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 34 21 9 5 14 11/23/2023

299596 5 SHAUN LUTHER 34 36 8 6 14 05/03/2024

284236 4 TOM GRAHAM 25 24 6 5 11 09/09/2024

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 21 18 6 5 11 09/22/2024

205277 4 LAILA LANDERS 19 9 7 2 9 08/20/2023

239018 5 PETE GEISLER 14 18 3 3 6 12/06/2023

309306 4 GINA WORTHY 7 17 1 5 6 05/17/2024

312861 2 TARA PARKER 7 18 3 6 9 05/08/2024

Team Name: 8 ELIMIN8ERS Team ID: 292549
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200016 7 ADRIAN REYES 48 18 9 2 11 10/29/2023

305348 5 TOMMY ROGERS 44 28 9 5 14 05/06/2024

197751 6 OMAR ORTIZ 40 28 5 7 12 04/26/2024

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 18 22 7 6 13 08/18/2023

221777 4 SHARON GOTTSCHALK 17 16 4 5 9 05/20/2024

203631 3 JODI HOPE 12 16 3 5 8 04/08/2024

210692 3 ENRIQUE VARGAS-SUAREZ 12 25 4 7 11 04/26/2024

202453 6 ROMEL ANCHETA 5 6 1 1 2 05/21/2024

Team Name: 8 MOTLEY CUES 2.0 Team ID: 292551
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312672 7 ROCKY PHIPPS 54 13 9 3 12 07/17/2024

307997 4 DANIEL MORRIS 33 40 6 9 15 06/21/2024

302044 4 ERIK GERTZ 19 27 4 6 10 12/24/2023

304488 3 HEATHER FRALEY 17 27 6 6 12 08/30/2023

299839 3 MARIA SOTTILE 15 29 5 8 13 05/22/2024

312634 3 BRIAN ROMANOW 8 31 2 10 12 04/27/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 9 0 3 3

309622 5 KATY SCOTT 3 13 0 3 3 05/02/2024



Team Name: 8 CUTTHROATS Team ID: 292546
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

54354 3 TRACEY LALL 12 30 5 9 14 12/10/2023

219027 4 SALVADOR GARCIA 10 15 2 4 6 10/23/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 8 27 3 11 14

309813 2 DAVID GREGG 8 36 2 9 11 10/16/2023

307561 2 ROBB GREGG 8 36 2 9 11 05/18/2024

314389 3 COREY PERRY 4 35 0 10 10 08/23/2023

317923 5 SHANE WHENNEN 1 6 0 2 2 03/04/2024

318456 3 SCHAVEYANTAY (Vanna) HILL 1 39 0 12 12 04/21/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

200016 ADRIAN REYES 7 72.73% 9 11 42 81.82% 123.82

312672 ROCKY PHIPPS 7 80.60% 9 12 44 75.00% 119.00

201845 AUGUSTIN ARCHIBEQUE 6 69.57% 9 12 38 75.00% 113.00

241101 BRYAN NEKOBA 6 70.91% 7 9 35 77.78% 112.78

295380 TRAVIS ADAMS 7 69.09% 6 8 26 75.00% 101.00

197751 OMAR ORTIZ 6 58.82% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

67829 ALEX PERNAS 6 50.79% 4 10 20 40.00% 60.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

195509 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 5 65.57% 9 11 37 81.82% 118.82

305348 TOMMY ROGERS 5 61.11% 9 14 40 64.29% 104.29

233523 RICK FLEITMAN 5 67.44% 7 9 26 77.78% 103.78

205277 LAILA LANDERS 4 67.86% 7 9 25 77.78% 102.78

301676 SID ROBERTS 5 58.62% 9 15 42 60.00% 102.00

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 5 48.57% 8 14 42 57.14% 99.14

252962 BILL FERGUSON 5 67.92% 7 10 25 70.00% 95.00

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 4 69.09% 8 12 26 66.67% 92.67

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 61.82% 9 14 28 64.29% 92.29

227173 SHELDON EITEL 5 69.23% 8 12 25 66.67% 91.67

197986 RICK HOY 5 69.57% 6 9 23 66.67% 89.67

284236 TOM GRAHAM 4 51.02% 6 11 26 54.55% 80.55

225074 JOHN BLAKE 4 48.28% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

250912 JOE MONTANO 5 54.90% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

287166 FRANCOIS CHAVANEL 5 50.00% 6 12 28 50.00% 78.00

226161 DARRELL JEFF 5 46.00% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

190771 MARK MAHON 5 53.33% 6 12 27 50.00% 77.00

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 53.85% 6 11 21 54.55% 75.55

315940 JESSE ANSCOTT 4 51.43% 5 9 15 55.56% 70.56

201469 MIKE DOWNS 5 47.30% 5 12 26 41.67% 67.67

307997 DANIEL MORRIS 4 45.21% 6 15 27 40.00% 67.00

221777 SHARON GOTTSCHALK 4 51.52% 4 9 12 44.44% 56.44

302044 ERIK GERTZ 4 41.30% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

208357 CHRIS GENOVESE 4 45.95% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

239021 SAM CHAO 3 50.98% 11 15 40 73.33% 113.33

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 3 54.29% 8 12 26 66.67% 92.67

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 45.00% 7 13 26 53.85% 79.84

219713 ROBERT TRAVIS 3 54.29% 7 12 20 58.33% 78.33

304488 HEATHER FRALEY 3 38.64% 6 12 19 50.00% 69.00

213023 CARLA ORTEGA 3 34.38% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

243164 NONIE PERLAS 2 28.85% 7 17 23 41.18% 64.18

310706 HUGO GIRALDO 3 36.36% 4 9 13 44.44% 57.44

299839 MARIA SOTTILE 3 34.09% 5 13 17 38.46% 55.46

210692 ENRIQUE VARGAS-SUAREZ 3 32.43% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

54354 TRACEY LALL 3 28.57% 5 14 19 35.71% 54.70

203631 JODI HOPE 3 42.86% 3 8 9 37.50% 46.50

312861 TARA PARKER 2 28.00% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

309813 DAVID GREGG 2 18.18% 2 11 8 18.18% 26.18

307561 ROBB GREGG 2 18.18% 2 11 7 18.18% 25.18

312634 BRIAN ROMANOW 3 20.51% 2 12 7 16.67% 23.67

314389 COREY PERRY 3 10.26% 0 10 0 .00% .00

318456 SCHAVEYANTAY (Vanna) HILL 3 2.50% 0 12 0 .00% .00


